Jul 30 2024 (22:00) India Rail Info

Rourkela - Badampahar Express/18052 - Exp - SER
TATA/Tatanagar jJunction to BMPR/Badampahar
2h 40m - 89 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ROU |Rourkela Junction 14:20 0 |1 0 68 |218 [SER
2 |MOU |Manoharpur 14:55 14:57 2m |0 |1 40 |54 |225 |SER
3 |GOL |Goilkera 15:28 15:30 2m (0 |1 68 |67 (330 |SER
4 |CKP  |Chakradharpur 16:00 16:05 5m [0 |1 101 |71 |234 |SER
5 RKSN |Rajkharsawan Junction 16:22 16:24 2m |0 |1 121 |65 |209 [SER
6 |SINI |SiniJunction 16:38 16:40 2m [0 |1 136 |53 |175 |SER
7 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 17:10 17:15 5m |4 |1 163 |56 |159 [SER
8 |BDO |Bahalda Road 18:00 18:02 2m [0 |1 205 |65 |[285 [SER
9 OND |Aunlajori Junction 18:14 18:16 2m |0 |1 218 |56 SER
10 [RRP  [Rairangpur 18:26 18:28 2m [0 |1 228 |17 SER
11 |BMPR |Badampahar 19:55 1 252 |- 382 [SER

Jul 30 2024 (22:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




